	School Quote 
	

	
	Date
	        (Date)

	
	Quote Number
	       (Quote No)

	
	Quote Validity
	    (Quote Validity)

	
	Prepared By
	(Name)
	
	

	

	Bill To
	ABC COMPANY INC.

	(Name)	                 

	(Address)	(Phone number)
	(City)(Postal Code)
	(Email)
	(Phone number)	                                                              (Website)

	

	Description
	Rate (Hour/Class)
	Price
	Total

	Intro Acting
	1
	$60
	$0

	Intermediate Acting 
	1
	$70
	$0

	Expert Acting
	1
	$80
	$0

	 
	 
	 
	0

	 
	 
	 
	0

	 
	 
	 
	0

	
	Subtotal
	$0

	
	Tax
	0%

	Terms and Conditions:
	Total Tax
	$0

	
This quote is valid for 30 days subsequent                           to the date provided above.
	Discount
	0%

	
	Total Discount
	$00

	
	Grand Total
	$0.00
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